
3-9-2025

(volledige uitslag)

Nr. No. Naam Klassement Tijd Opmerking
1 23 Freek Koffeman Mannen 00:30:35 1e mannen
2 20 Fokke Snoek Mannen 00:31:33 2e mannen
3 100 Cees Snoek Mannen 00:31:34 3e mannen
4 142 Geert Hoekstra Mannen 00:31:46
5 164 Meindert Ruiten Mannen 00:31:53
6 4 Jacob Snoek M40 00:32:12 1e M40
7 53 Nathan Uitslag Mannen 00:32:50
8 14 Jan Loosman M40 00:33:14 2e M40
9 25 Aissa-Hajji M40 00:33:37 3e M40

10 38 Lucas Loosman M40 00:33:42
11 67 Jan Sinke M40 00:33:48
12 169 Egbert Limburg Mannen 00:34:05
13 29 Dinie Ras Vrouwen 00:34:13 1e Vrouwen
14 65 Stefan Woudwijk Mannen 00:34:14
15 172 Sebastian Schulz M40 00:34:15
16 6 Bert van Slooten M50 00:34:17 1e M50
17 19 Jaap Vermaas M50 00:34:18 2e M50
18 30 Jantina Loosman Vrouwen 00:35:18 2e Vrouwen
19 144 Robert van Loenen M40 00:35:21
20 45 Geert Post Mannen 00:35:29
21 199 Henk-Jan Besteman Mannen 00:35:49
22 171 Jan Korf Kramer Mannen 00:36:02
23 74 Riekelt Bennink Mannen 00:36:14
24 34 Maciek Rubas M40 00:36:16
25 63 Tiny de Vries V40 00:36:17 1e V40
26 131 Bart Maljaars Mannen 00:36:17
27 75 Mark de Jong M40 00:36:20
28 10 Maurice Mulder M50 00:36:21 3e M50
29 83 Remco Bastiaanssen Mannen 00:36:21
30 Alie Coenen-Snoek V40 00:36:21 2e V40
31 85 Marko de Vos M50 00:36:23
32 27 Jacob Hoekstra Mannen 00:37:02
33 181 Hessel Loosman M40 00:37:16
34 190 Henri Limburg M40 00:37:21
35 94 Jan Lourens Posthumus M40 00:37:23
36 196 Dirk Berteman Mannen 00:37:24

Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop



3-9-2025

(volledige uitslag)

Nr. No. Naam Klassement Tijd Opmerking

Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

37 39 Bert Nederlof M40 00:37:26
38 51 Tim Brouwer Mannen 00:37:26
39 Timo Hakvoort M40 00:37:46
40 117 Jozua Koffeman Mannen 00:37:53
41 105 Simon Gerssen Mannen 00:38:02
42 106 Rene Verrooij M50 00:38:10
43 101 Laurie Ras Vrouwen 00:38:31 3e Vrouwen
44 194 Wim van Eldik Mannen 00:38:35
45 Cornelis Kramer Mannen 00:38:36
46 140 Jos Ruijter M60 00:38:40 1e M60
47 176 Berend Schotawas M50 00:38:45
48 143 Johan Kramer M40 00:38:52
49 193 Herman Dunnink Mannen 00:38:54
50 87 Herman Kramer M50 00:38:56
51 99 Johan Oost M40 00:39:03
52 183 Riekelt Romkes M40 00:39:06
53 Lennart Prins Mannen 00:39:08
54 109 Pieter Maas M60 00:39:18 2e M60
55 96 Gertjan Pomstra Mannen 00:39:23
56 70 Jan de Boer Mannen 00:39:25
57 Mayor Mejer Mannen 00:39:28
58 76 Martin de Jongh M50 00:39:29
59 21 Annemiek Dekker V50 00:39:30 1e V50
60 102 JW Woord M50 00:39:34
61 118 Arjan Opmeer M40 00:40:40
62 88 Willem de Vries M40 00:40:50
63 150 Auke Kaptijn Mannen 00:40:52
64 153 Pieter Geert van de Berg Mannen 00:41:09
65 16 Sjirk Dotinga M60 00:41:14 3e M60
66 175 Willem Schenk M40 00:41:16
67 52 Jacob Zwaan Mannen 00:41:17
68 149 Johannes van Slooten M40 00:41:20
69 186 Louwe Kapitein M40 00:41:21
70 187 Annegina de Vries V40 00:41:23 3e V40
71 138 Pieter Brands M40 00:41:31
72 145 Steven Korf Mannen 00:41:34



3-9-2025

(volledige uitslag)

Nr. No. Naam Klassement Tijd Opmerking

Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

73 48 Marja Kramer V40 00:41:37
74 77 Maritha van Overbeeke V40 00:41:41
75 104 Jo Visscher M60 00:41:42
76 114 Patrick Arenats M50 00:41:43
77 47 Frans William Zeeman M40 00:41:54
78 161 Jan Post Mannen 00:42:02
79 64 Corina Nentjes Vrouwen 00:42:17
80 155 Luut Nentjes Mannen 00:42:32
81 110 Theo Drijfhout M50 00:42:36
82 Emma Jongman Vrouwen 00:42:39
83 141 Johan ten Napel M40 00:42:46
84 198 Dirk Boere Mannen 00:42:48
85 124 Gert Koets M40 00:42:54
86 195 Dani Boere Mannen 00:42:58
87 44 Ton Soeljes M60 00:43:27
88 154 Lub Snoek Mannen 00:43:36
89 49 Bonnette van den Berg Vrouwen 00:43:38
90 89 Joel de Vries Mannen 00:43:43
91 165 Klaas Kramer M40 00:43:43
92 72 Barend Baarssen M40 00:43:59
93 166 Willem van Urk Mannen 00:44:00
94 168 Henk Pit Mannen 00:44:03
95 Serge Bakker M50 00:44:22
96 127 Willem Verheij Mannen 00:44:23
97 133 Hans Hanejma M50 00:44:25
98 134 Maaike Hamersma Vrouwen 00:44:25
99 120 Pieter Kuyper M60 00:44:28

100 121 Roelof Kroon M50 00:44:29
101 108 Albert Post M40 00:44:50
102 92 Willeke Weerstand Vrouwen 00:44:54
103 188 Jacob Post Mannen 00:44:55
104 137 Andre Bakker M50 00:45:33
105 130 Femmy Gnodde V50 00:45:41 2e V50
106 152 Leslie Brands Mannen 00:45:47
107 197 Hessel Hoekstra Mannen 00:45:53
108 59 Harma Visser Vrouwen 00:45:57



3-9-2025

(volledige uitslag)

Nr. No. Naam Klassement Tijd Opmerking

Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

109 182 Cornelis Meun M50 00:45:58
110 128 Marianne Kuyper V60 00:46:02 1e V60
111 200 Hendri Bolle Mannen 00:46:10
112 129 Arjan de Haan M40 00:46:12
113 125 Nelly Boons-Bloo V60 00:46:15 2e V60
114 163 Iede Nentjes M50 00:46:30
115 185 Auke Woord Mannen 00:46:34
116 157 Remon Kwant Mannen 00:46:50
117 170 Marietje Bolle V70 00:46:51 1e V70
118 173 Geert-Jan van der Wal Mannen 00:47:01
119 174 Else van der Wal Vrouwen 00:47:01
120 90 Lukas Gnodde Mannen 00:47:44
121 126 Anja Romkes V50 00:48:03 3e V50
122 151 Henk Visser M50 00:48:03
123 160 Albert van Urk M60 00:48:03
124 162 Jan-Jacob Ras Mannen 00:48:11
125 189 Jan Post Mannen 00:49:32
126 119 Eize van Eerde M50 00:49:42
127 123 Agnes Gnodde V40 00:50:00
128 71 R. de Graaf M50 00:50:04
129 184 Klaas Bakker M40 00:50:13
130 82 Hans Jansen M60 00:50:47
131 Johan Post M50 00:50:47
132 158 Alberthe Kwant Vrouwen 00:50:54
133 57 Denise Mazereeuw Vrouwen 00:50:57
134 178 Dirkje van de Berg V50 00:51:04
135 Gersom van Slooten Mannen 00:51:17
136 192 Louw Gerssen M40 00:51:25
137 180 Grietje Post V40 00:53:09
138 Inge Brink Vrouwen 00:54:13
139 191 Frans de Vries M50 00:54:32
140 179 Klaas Nentjes Mannen ??

Halve Windmolenloop
1 86 Marrijn ten Napel halve WML 00:20:43



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

Heren

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 23 Freek Koffeman 00:30:35
2 20 Fokke Snoek 00:31:33
3 100 Cees Snoek 00:31:34
4 142 Geert Hoekstra 00:31:46
5 164 Meindert Ruiten 00:31:53
6 53 Nathan Uitslag 00:32:50
7 169 Egbert Limburg 00:34:05
8 65 Stefan Woudwijk 00:34:14
9 45 Geert Post 00:35:29

10 199 Henk-Jan Besteman 00:35:49
11 171 Jan Korf Kramer 00:36:02
12 74 Riekelt Bennink 00:36:14
13 131 Bart Maljaars 00:36:17
14 83 Remco Bastiaanssen 00:36:21
15 27 Jacob Hoekstra 00:37:02
16 196 Dirk Berteman 00:37:24
17 51 Tim Brouwer 00:37:26
18 117 Jozua Koffeman 00:37:53
19 105 Simon Gerssen 00:38:02
20 194 Wim van Eldik 00:38:35
21 Cornelis Kramer 00:38:36
22 193 Herman Dunnink 00:38:54
23 Lennart Prins 00:39:08
24 96 Gertjan Pomstra 00:39:23
25 70 Jan de Boer 00:39:25
26 Mayor Mejer 00:39:28
27 150 Auke Kaptijn 00:40:52
28 153 Pieter Geert van de Berg 00:41:09
29 52 Jacob Zwaan 00:41:17
30 145 Steven Korf 00:41:34
31 161 Jan Post 00:42:02
32 155 Luut Nentjes 00:42:32
33 198 Dirk Boere 00:42:48
34 195 Dani Boere 00:42:58
35 154 Lub Snoek 00:43:36
36 89 Joel de Vries 00:43:43



37 166 Willem van Urk 00:44:00
38 168 Henk Pit 00:44:03
39 127 Willem Verheij 00:44:23
40 188 Jacob Post 00:44:55
41 152 Leslie Brands 00:45:47
42 197 Hessel Hoekstra 00:45:53
43 200 Hendri Bolle 00:46:10
44 185 Auke Woord 00:46:34
45 157 Remon Kwant 00:46:50
46 173 Geert-Jan van der Wal 00:47:01
47 90 Lukas Gnodde 00:47:44
48 162 Jan-Jacob Ras 00:48:11
49 189 Jan Post 00:49:32
50 Gersom van Slooten 00:51:17
51 179 Klaas Nentjes ??



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

M40

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 4 Jacob Snoek 00:32:12
2 14 Jan Loosman 00:33:14
3 25 Aissa-Hajji 00:33:37
4 38 Lucas Loosman 00:33:42
5 67 Jan Sinke 00:33:48
6 172 Sebastian Schulz 00:34:15
7 144 Robert van Loenen 00:35:21
8 34 Maciek Rubas 00:36:16
9 75 Mark de Jong 00:36:20

10 181 Hessel Loosman 00:37:16
11 190 Henri Limburg 00:37:21
12 94 Jan Lourens Posthumus 00:37:23
13 39 Bert Nederlof 00:37:26
14 Timo Hakvoort 00:37:46
15 143 Johan Kramer 00:38:52
16 99 Johan Oost 00:39:03
17 183 Riekelt Romkes 00:39:06
18 118 Arjan Opmeer 00:40:40
19 88 Willem de Vries 00:40:50
20 175 Willem Schenk 00:41:16
21 149 Johannes van Slooten 00:41:20
22 186 Louwe Kapitein 00:41:21
23 138 Pieter Brands 00:41:31
24 47 Frans William Zeeman 00:41:54
25 141 Johan ten Napel 00:42:46
26 124 Gert Koets 00:42:54
27 165 Klaas Kramer 00:43:43
28 72 Barend Baarssen 00:43:59
29 108 Albert Post 00:44:50
30 129 Arjan de Haan 00:46:12
31 184 Klaas Bakker 00:50:13
32 192 Louw Gerssen 00:51:25



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

M50

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 6 Bert van Slooten 00:34:17
2 19 Jaap Vermaas 00:34:18
3 10 Maurice Mulder 00:36:21
4 85 Marko de Vos 00:36:23
5 106 Rene Verrooij 00:38:10
6 176 Berend Schotawas 00:38:45
7 87 Herman Kramer 00:38:56
8 76 Martin de Jongh 00:39:29
9 102 JW Woord 00:39:34

10 114 Patrick Arenats 00:41:43
11 110 Theo Drijfhout 00:42:36
12 Serge Bakker 00:44:22
13 133 Hans Hanejma 00:44:25
14 121 Roelof Kroon 00:44:29
15 137 Andre Bakker 00:45:33
16 182 Cornelis Meun 00:45:58
17 163 Iede Nentjes 00:46:30
18 151 Henk Visser 00:48:03
19 119 Eize van Eerde 00:49:42
20 71 R. de Graaf 00:50:04
21 Johan Post 00:50:47
22 191 Frans de Vries 00:54:32



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

M60

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 140 Jos Ruijter 00:38:40
2 109 Pieter Maas 00:39:18
3 16 Sjirk Dotinga 00:41:14
4 104 Jo Visscher 00:41:42
5 44 Ton Soeljes 00:43:27
6 120 Pieter Kuyper 00:44:28
7 160 Albert van Urk 00:48:03
8 82 Hans Jansen 00:50:47



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

vrouwen

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 29 Dinie Ras 00:34:13
2 30 Jantina Loosman 00:35:18
3 101 Laurie Ras 00:38:31
4 64 Corina Nentjes 00:42:17
5 Emma Jongman 00:42:39
6 49 Bonnette van den Berg 00:43:38
7 134 Maaike Hamersma 00:44:25
8 92 Willeke Weerstand 00:44:54
9 59 Harma Visser 00:45:57

10 174 Else van der Wal 00:47:01
11 158 Alberthe Kwant 00:50:54
12 57 Denise Mazereeuw 00:50:57
13 Inge Brink 00:54:13



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

V40

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 63 Tiny de Vries 00:36:17
2 Alie Coenen-Snoek 00:36:21
3 187 Annegina de Vries 00:41:23
4 48 Marja Kramer 00:41:37
5 77 Maritha van Overbeeke 00:41:41
6 123 Agnes Gnodde 00:50:00
7 180 Grietje Post 00:53:09



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

V50

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 21 Annemiek Dekker 00:39:30
2 130 Femmy Gnodde 00:45:41
3 126 Anja Romkes 00:48:03
4 178 Dirkje van de Berg 00:51:04



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

V60

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 128 Marianne Kuyper 00:46:02
2 125 Nelly Boons-Bloo 00:46:15



Uitslag GBU Windmolenloop

3-9-2025

V70

Nr. No. Naam Tijd
1 170 Marietje Bolle 00:46:51


